GRUPPO 1

=

NUM

160
159
26
147
905
84
47
43
134
119
102
99
142
27

19
155
70
105

21

www. Kr onosvar ese. com

MANI FESTAZI ONE: 7g Trofeo Green Pistons

LOCALI TA" :

CONCORRENTE

BARTOSZ OBLUCKI
ALBERGONI SI MONE
MARTI NELLI MARCO
FUVAGALLI SERG O
CORRADI N ALESSANDRO
NURRA MATTEO
SAVOLDELLI ENNI O
M LESI CRI STOPHER
VALLI CELLI ANDREA
SPONGA ARVANDO

NI CENTE FABI O
SBABBO MARCO
BERETTA DANI ELE
MARTI NELLI CLAUDI O
Bl ASI O ROBERTO
ROMANO  ALBERTO
MACCHI ON G USEPPE
GAZZIN VITTORI O
TONETTI NI COLA
GRI SETTI THOVAS
GALLI MARCO

Cassano Magnago - Va

MOTO

| TA HVA 125

| TA HONDA 250

| TA YAMAHA 250

| TA HONDA 250

| TA HUSQUARNA 125
| TA HUSQUARNA 125
| TA KAWASAKI 250
| TA HONDA 250

| TA KTM 125

| TA YAMAHA 250

| TA HONDA 250

| TA KTM 125

| TA KAWASAKI 125
| TA YAMAHA 250

| TA YAMAHA 125

| TA YAMAHA 250

| TA HONDA 250

| TA YAMAHA 250

| TA KTM 125

| TA KTM 125

| TA HONDA 250

Dat a: 09. 04. 2006

TEAM

ABBI ATE GUAZZON
Gl LERA ARCORE
GREEN PI STONS
ABBI ATE GUAZZON
BG OROBI E

BG OROBI E
MOTOCI CLI STI NE
M SI NTO

SCUDERI A DOLOM
SCUDERI A DOLOM

ABBI ATE GUAZZON
ABBI ATE GUAZZON
ABBI ATE GUAZZON
ABBI ATE GUAZZON
M C. AZEGLI O

ABBI ATE GUAZZON
ABBI ATE GUAZZON

o
o
o
o
o
o
o
o
o
o
o
o
o
o
o
o
o
o
o
o
o

TEMPO

30" 36
32" 42
42" 24
45" 78
46" 46
47" 63
49" 14
49" 39
51" 12
51" 59
52" 28
54" 08
56" 35
56" 36
56" 37
57" 02
57" 35
57" 43
57" 55
58" 70
59" 32

DI STACCO

0" 00

2" 06
11" 88
15" 42
16" 10
17" 27
18" 78
19" 03
20" 76
21" 23
21" 92
23" 72
25" 99
26" 00
26" 01
26" 66
26" 99
27" 07
27" 19
28" 34
28" 96



22)
23)
24)
25)
26)
27)
28)
29)
30)
31)
32)
33)
34)
35)
36)
37)
38)
39)
40)
41)
42)
43)
44)
45)
46)
98)
47)
48)
49)
50)
51)
52)
53)
54)
55)
56)
57)
58)
59)
60)
61)
62)

117
87
97

154
14
41
15
33

94
124
130

114
113
120
101

12

110
39
22

132

958
16
75
57
34
23
17
61
82
86
88

959

140

136
49
66

123

FOLEGATTI FEDERI CO
ERMELLI NO SERG O
VALBUZZ|I ROBERTO
COFFETTI MATTEO
FOSSATI LUCA
PASQUETTI N CLAUDI O
ROSSI  MASSI MO
BONZANI NI PAOLO
MAZZI A SERG O
FASSONE CARLO

Pl ANTANI DA GUI DO
BUSCEM ANDREA
MARI  ALESSANDRO
SALA ANSELMO
CATTANEO ANDREA
RONZI O ANDREA
BOARCLO MARCO
PALEARI ALBERTO
CAODURO ANDREA
SALVI OLI MARCO
ROSATO ROBERTO
RUGG ERO VI NCENZO
MARTI NES GLAUCO
BOMBELLI MARI O
GANZ JACOPO

MAYR FRANCESO
ARMANNI - ANDREA

Gl VONETTI ENNI O

M GLI ORANZA G ANLUCA
| AVETTI MARCO
MAPELLI DAVI DE
BUGNONI  ALESSANDRO
FOSSATI MATTEO
CAVALI ERE ANDREA
DALL" ALBA G USEPPE
CAMPANI DI EGO
MAYR LUCA

PERANI STEFANO
BERTONI M CHELE
NEGRONI  FABI O

DI MOLA, LUCA

ROTA G CRG O
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| TA
| TA
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I TA
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KTM 125

HUSQUARNA 250

KTM 125
YAMAHA 125
HONDA 125
YAMAHA 250
KTM 125
YAVAHA 250
KTM 125
YAVAHA 250
KTM 125
HONDA 250
T™ 250
HONDA 250
KTM 125
KTM 125
KTM 125
YAVAHA 250
KTM 125
KTM 125
KTM 125
KAWASAKI 250
HONDA 250
HONDA 250
KTM 125
HONDA 250
KTM 125
KAWASAKI 250
HONDA 125
KTM 250
HONDA 250
HONDA 250
KTM 125
HONDA 250
YAVAHA 250
KAWASAKI 250
HONDA

KTM 125
SUZUKI 250
HONDA 125
YAMAHA 250
HONDA 250

M SI NTO

VI SAB

ABBI ATE GUAZZON
ABBI ATE GUAZZON
MOTO CLUB LESA

TEAM COPELLI
NEOTEC
PERAZZONE

LERA ARCORE
LERA ARCORE

QO

M SI NTO

M SI NTO

M SI NTO

SCUDERI A DOLOM
MC MELEGNANO
ABBI ATE GUAZZON

ABBI ATE GUAZZON

ABBI ATE GUAZZON
M C. AZEGLI O

ABBI ATE GUAZZON
ABBI ATE GUAZZON
M C. LESA
GRANOZZO M

VI SAB

Gl LERA ARCORE
BELLI NZAGO

2'59"81
2'59"91
3'00"48
3' 01" 60
3'01"71
3'01"79
3'02"09
3'02"32
3'02"46
3'02"81
3'03"07
3'03"63
3' 04" 16
3' 04" 20
3' 04" 96
3' 05" 75
3' 06" 00
3' 06" 27
3' 06" 35
3'06"47
3'06"76
3'06"94
3'07"21
3'07"21
3' 07" 60
3'03"88
3'08"10
3'08"16
3'08"27
3'08"53
3'08"73
3'08"97
3'09"02
3'09"18
3' 09" 88
3'09"95
3'06"19
3'10"43
3'10"48
3'10"54
3'10"75
3'11" 30

29" 45
29" 55
30" 12
31" 24
31" 35
31" 43
31" 73
31" 96
32" 10
32" 45
32" 71
33" 27
33" 80
33" 84
34" 60
35" 39
35" 64
35" 91
35" 99
36" 11
36" 40
36" 58
36" 85
36" 85
37" 24
37" 39
37" 74
37" 80
37" 91
38" 17
38" 37
38" 61
38" 66
38" 82
39" 52
39" 59
39"

40" 07
40" 12
40" 18
40" 39
40" 94



63)
64)
65)
66)
67)
68)
69)
70)
71)
72)
73)
74)
75)
76)
77)
78)
79)
80)
81)
82)
83)
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86)
87)
88)
89)
90)
91)
92)
93)
94)
95)
96)
97)
98)
99)
100)
101)
102)
103)
104)

158
135
148
37
46
25
55
137
76
74
30
10
11
59
81
904
150
67
28
65
62
73
36
107
109
151
18
64
116

95
98
80
156
111
24
50
122
911
125
903
52

BUSON ANDREA
ROTONDO FABRI ZI O
ZOCCHI RENATO
TREVI SAN MAURI ZI O
ARMANNI  OSVALDO
LAl TA DAVI DE

FRANCESCHI NI MAURI ZI O

VI TALE VI TO

TOSI N G ANLUCA
COPPO ANDREA
LEGNANI ALBERTO
BERTA PI ERLUI G

DE SANTI S, MATTI A
ALBRI GHI FEDERI CO
ROSSI Pl ETRO
CONTI ALESSI O

MUNZONE G ANG USEPPE

FURI GSI PATRI ZI O
MODUGNO DI EGO
MARUZZI ROBERTO
DOVA ROBERTO
COPPO FEDERI CO
PAVONI PAOLO

ARI ES MAURO
PLEBANI ALFI O
PONTI M CHELE
VESTRI NI G ORDANO
ALBRI GHI EDOARDO
MOLTRASI O ROBERTO
FLORI DI A ALESSI O
RAMELLA PAOLO
CRESTANI PI ETRO
AGAZZ| ROBERTO
RADI CE PI ERLUI G
FI LI PPI NI ANDREA
CASTI GLI O\l ANDREA
CARRARO MARCO
CURCI O ALESSI O
MAZZUCCHELLI MAURO
CAODURO NI COLA
CORRADI N GABRI ELE
BARONCELLI CARLO
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| TA
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HONDA 250
HUSQUARNA 250
HONDA 250
HONDA 250
YAMAHA 250
YAMAHA 250
YAMAHA 250
CRE- HONDA 125
KTM 250
YAMAHA 250
HONDA 250
KTM 125

T™ 125

KTM 125

HONDA 250
KTM 125

HONDA 250
YAMAHA 250
HUSQUARNA 250
YAMAHA 250
KTM 125

HONDA 250
HONDA 250
YAMAHA 250
KAWASAKI 250
KTM 125
HUSQUARNA 250
KTM 125

HONDA 125
KTM 125
YAMAHA 250
HONDA 125
HONDA 250
KAWASAKI 125
HONDA 50
HONDA 250
KTM 125

HM CRE 50
HUSQUARNA 125
HONDA 125

CH RACI NG 50
YAMAHA 250

| NTREPI DI PI LOT
MOTOCI CLI STI NE

ABBI ATE GUAZZON
ABBI ATE GUAZZON
VALLE | DI CE

M C. MW AGUSTA
M C. AZEGLI O

M C. AZEGLI O
ORCA

CAVAMOTOR

MC MELEGNANO
ARMENO
GRANOZZO M
GREEN PI STONS
G LERA ARCCORE

GRANOZZO M
M C. AZEGLI O

ABBI ATE GUAZZON

ABBI ATE GUAZZON

M SI NTO
ABBI ATE GUAZZON

| NTREPI DI PI LOT
M SI NTO

ABBI ATE GUAZZON
ABBI ATE GUAZZON

GREEN PI STONS
SCUDERI A DOLOM
GREEN PI STONS

3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3

12" 08
12" 70
12" 84
13" 05
13" 22
13" 32
13" 50
13"64
13" 78
14" 54
14" 76
15" 00
15" 31
15" 58
15" 62
15" 70
16" 21
16" 26
16" 62
16" 68
16" 71
16" 76
16" 97
17" 05
1774
18" 07
18" 21
18" 33
18" 84
19" 45
19" 62
21" 27
21" 34
22" 22
22" 69
22" 86
23" 01
23" 08
23" 49
23" 53
23" 79
25" 25

41"72
42" 34
42" 48
42" 69
42" 86
42" 96
43" 14
43" 28
43" 42
44" 18
44" 40
44" 64
44" 95
45" 22
45" 26
45" 34
45" 85
45" 90
46" 26
46" 32
46" 35
46" 40
46" 61
46" 69
47" 38
47" 71
47" 85
47" 97
48" 48
49" 09
49" 26
50" 91
50" 98
51" 86
52" 33
52" 50
52" 65
52" 72
53" 13
53" 17
53" 43
54" 89



105)
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107)
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110)
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113)
114)
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117)
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119)
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121)
122)
123)
124)
125)
126)
127)
128)
129)
130)
131)
132)
133)
134)
135)
136)
137)
138)
139)
140)
141)
142)
143)
144)
145)
146)

90
44
31
106
48
133
913
77
32
144
38
152
53
40
108
128
149
91
129
29
92
42
69
96
906
138
54
58
157
115
13
63
902
79
78
103
35
112
51
146
126
907

ROCCHI ALESSANDRO
VI ETA ROBERTO
POLLO G LBERTO
BOTTELLI ENRI CO
TADI NI Gl ACOVO
BORZONI STEFANO
MADDALON ROBERTO
CAMPAGNOLI  ANDREA
RASTELLI FLAVI O
VALOTTI VITTORI O
BENI GNI  ERI OGS

PONTI ANGELO
ORLANDI M CHELE
CASARTELLI ARRI GO
FELLI FABI O

FODALE ROSARI O

D 1 PPOLI TO UMBERTO
BORSA MAURO
BATTAGLI A CRI STI ANO
GALLONE ELI O
PROVELLI G AMBATTI STA
PERALDI NI LORENZO
BASSI GNANI  DAVI DE
GALANTI LAMBERTO
PARI ANl RI CCARDO
BOSI SI O STEFANO

M NALI SI MONE

M SSONI  MARCO
BERNASCONE VALENTI NA
VI AN M CHEL

MAURI Gl AN, MARCO
ANDRELLO ALBERTO
MATTARA FABRI ZI O
SI LVESTRI ENZO
PREVI TALI ATTILIO
RI GONI' DANI ELE
NADI N MARCO

D ANCGELI MARCO

Rl GANTI M CHELE
VERTEMATI EMANUELE
BRUSONI  GUI DO

CASU MARCO
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KTM 250
YAMAHA 250
YAMAHA 250
KTM 250

KTM 125
HUSQUARNA 125
YAMAHA 250
HONDA 250
YAMAHA 250
YAMAHA 250
HONDA 250
HUSQUARNA 125
HONDA CRE 250
HONDA 250
KAWASAKI 250
KTM 250

HONDA 250
YAMAHA 250
HONDA 50
HUSQUARNA 250
HONDA 250
HONDA 250
YAMAHA 250
YAMAHA 250
HUSQUARNA 125
BETA 50

HONDA CRE 250
HM 50

HONDA 230
KTM 125

KTM 125

CAG VA 125
BETA 50

HONDA 250
HONDA 250
HONDA 250
KAWASAKI 250
KTM 125
HUSQUARNA 125
YAMAHA 250
HUSQUARNA 125
APRI LI A 50

VI SAB

SANTHI A

CASCI NETTA

M C. LESA
GREEN PI STONS
GRANOZZO
PERAZZONE

G LERA ARCCORE
BREMBANA

LESA

MAI ALI DEL PO

SAHARA TEAM S.
SOVVA LOVBARDO

SAHARA TEAM S.

GREEN PI STONS
G LERA ARCCORE
BREMBANA

| NTREPI DI PI LOT
M SI NTO

MOTO CLUB CAPR

GREEN PI STONS
GRANOZZO M

SCUDERI A DOLOM

M SI NTO

Gl LERA ARCORE

GREEN PI STONS

3' 28" 74
3' 30" 48
3' 30" 72
3' 30" 86
3' 31" 16
3' 31" 79
3' 31" 82
3' 32" 44
3' 32" 63
3' 33" 21
3' 34" 99
3' 36" 05
3' 36" 11
3' 36" 86
3' 36" 97
3'38"71
3' 38" 78
3' 38" 94
3' 41" 37
3' 43" 25
3' 43" 56
3' 43" 78
3' 44" 04
3' 46" 28
3' 46" 55
3' 47" 30
3' 47" 36
3' 47" 62
3' 48" 45
3' 48" 76
3' 49" 22
3' 49" 42
3' 49" 82
3' 53" 28
3' 53" 29
3' 53" 94
3' 54" 50
4' 02" 64
4' 03" 56
4' 04" 54
4' 06" 85
4' 08" 83

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

1
1
1
1

58" 38
00" 12
00" 36
00" 50
00" 80
01" 43
01" 46
02" 08
02" 27
02" 85
04" 63
05" 69
05" 75
06" 50
06" 61
08" 35
08" 42
08" 58
11" 01
12" 89
13" 20
13"42
13" 68
15" 92
16" 19
16" 94
17" 00
17" 26
18" 09
18" 40
18" 86
19" 06
19" 46
22" 92
22" 93
23" 58
24" 14
32" 28
33" 20
34" 18
36" 49
38" 47



147)
148)
149)
150)
151)

910
141
901

68
100

ROMA FEDERI CO
VERTEMATI LUCA
PAPARELLA MAURO
VERSI VI TTCRI O
M OLO LORENZO

| TA HM CRE 50
| TA KTM 125

| TA APRI LI A 50
| TA YAMAHA 250
| TA KTM 125

GREEN PI STONS 4' 09" 23
Gl LERA ARCORE 4'15"14
GREEN PI STONS 4'15"19

4'18"84
SCUDERI A DOLOM 17' 06" 36

1' 38" 87
1'44"78
1' 44" 83
1' 48" 48
14' 36" 00



